
Team Name Entry Score

Merriweather Wesley 2422512 778

Bettuz Andre 2434055 744
Parker Justin D. 2456218 739
Berlin David 2385496 728
Mann Jack B. 2426251 724
Ferguson Jim E. 2464496 716
Warner Steve A. 2462057 713
Abrahams Marty H. 2438824 713
Parker Justin D. 2456218 711
Moore Ivan M. 2467480 711
Daneman Steven A. 2429754 709
Abrahams Marty H. 2438824 708
Bjork Carl E. 2445225 700
Dickerson Rodney M. 2418767 695
Bjork Carl E. 2445225 691
Sanders David 2425643 688
Lee Robert E. 2418768 682
Hartlett Tom J. 2426117 680
Martinez Fabian 2471275 678
Kelly Charles D. 2434031 669
Parker Justin D. 2456218 663
Ascarate Mike 2432326 660
Hecker Douglas J. 2475761 656
Missbrenner Stephen J. 2475764 650
Hara Brian I. 2466007 649
Escobar Randy 2471238 648
Abrahams Marty H. 2438824 637
Worrell Scott P. 2430430 634
Bjork Carl E. 2445225 632
Aubuchon Brad S. 2475755 632
Singer Joel M. 2456280 625
Gunning Robert W. 2456469 534

Team Name Entry Score

Galambos Ted S. 2426636 805

Chiappone Joe 2456208 790
Delgado Danny  Sr 2426635 759
Baldauf Dan 2475763 756
Watts Ray E. 2458158 755
Kapcia Joseph J. II 2433881 751
Demory Gary 2456213 747
Neumann Joseph D. 2455538 744
Wilson Willie L. 2475755 742
Macias Joseph 2475759 734

9 Lake Forest, CA
10 Fountain Valley, CA

Open Singles, 60 - 69, Handicapped

4 Los Alamitos, CA
5 Fountain Valley, CA
6 Westminster, CA
7 Irvine, CA
8 Westminster, CA

Open Singles, 60 - 69, Handicapped

Place From

1 Costa Mesa, CA

2 Irvine, CA
3 Costa Mesa, CA

28 Huntington Beach, CA
29 Mission Viejo, CA
29 Lake Forest, CA
31 Fountain Valley, CA
32 Anaheim, CA

23 Whittier, CA
24 Stanton, CA
25 Monterey Park, CA
26 Anaheim, CA
27 Lake Forest, CA

18 Mission Viejo, CA
19 Garden Grove, CA
20 Aliso Viejo, CA
21 Westminster, CA
22 Orange, CA

13 Mission Viejo, CA
14 UNKNOWN, CA
15 Mission Viejo, CA
16 Capistrano Beach, CA
17 UNKNOWN, CA

7 Lake Forest, CA
9 Westminster, CA
9 Lawndale, CA

11 Irvine, CA
12 Lake Forest, CA

3 Westminster, CA
4 Trabuco Canyon, CA
5 Fountain Valley, CA
6 Redondo Beach, CA
7 Huntington Beach, CA

Open Singles, 50 - 59, Handicapped

Place From

1 Ladera Ranch, CA

2 Irvine, CA



Place Team Name Entry Score From

10 Katz Eddie G. 2456669 734 Lakewood, CA

12 Umeno Gary Y. 2466006 733 Monterey Park, CA
12 Valles Max 2436465 733 Aliso Viejo, CA
14 Frye Wendell W. 2460560 732 Anaheim, CA
15 Saucier Kevin 2464497 728 Redondo Beach, CA
15 Dalusag Rafaelito O. 2456212 728 Irvine, CA
17 Friedman Stan R. 2475760 722 Laguna Hills, CA
18 Johnson Mark R. 2471240 717 Placentia, CA
18 Horita Craig K. 2466005 717 Monterey Park, CA
18 Dooley Michael F. 2430076 717 Mission Viejo, CA
21 Van Der Haar Richard C. 2475756 711 Sun City, CA
22 Wada Glenn R. 2466008 708 Monterey Park, CA
22 Valles Max 2436465 708 Aliso Viejo, CA
24 Watson Joseph L. 2475765 707 Long Beach, CA
25 Querry Kevin D. 2427048 706 Costa Mesa, CA
26 Thomas Aaron 2432331 704 UNKNOWN, CA
27 Katz Eddie G. 2456669 702 Lakewood, CA
28 Nobles Douglas W. 2467910 700 Cypress, CA
29 Baldauf Dan 2475763 698 Los Alamitos, CA
29 Tadokoro Bobby H. 2430445 698 Westminster, CA
31 Spejcher Larry L. 2449491 697 Orange, CA
32 Heinkel Robert S. 2426637 696 Costa Mesa, CA
33 Dillingham Victor 2427047 693 Costa Mesa, CA
34 Hannan Tom 2457641 692 Mission Viejo, CA
35 Mckenney Chick E. 2456680 691 Aliso Viejo, CA
36 Hutson Eric J. 2457630 689 Rancho Santa Margari, CA
37 Ho Alexander P. 2466002 687 Monterey Park, CA
38 Bejar Jay  Jr 2430446 685 Westminster, CA
39 Worrell Jim R. 2430353 684 Lake Elsinore, CA
39 Morris Ken R. 2432327 684 Lake Elsinore, CA
41 Schoenheit Keith 2451317 679 Irvine, CA
41 Palmer Greg P. 2430948 679 Placentia, CA
43 Godinez David 2464498 676 Redondo Beach, CA
44 Christensen Martin R. 2429303 675 Santa Ana, CA
45 Gordon Ronnie D. 2455537 673 Westminster, CA
46 Walker Jon 2433436 661 Anaheim, CA
47 Aguilar Edgar A. 2432125 656 Huntington Beach, CA
48 Friedman Stan R. 2475760 654 Laguna Hills, CA
49 Dodge William 2434498 651 Villa Park, CA
50 Kuhn Mario 2429768 643 Norco, CA
51 Pisarski David J. 2456209 640 Irvine, CA
52 Dierker John 2457642 638 Mission Viejo, CA
53 Quong Dave 2451319 634 Irvine, CA
54 Mabus James I. 2425815 628 Irvine, CA
55 Paris Ben  Jr 2464325 625 Stanton, CA
55 Katz Eddie G. 2456669 625 Lakewood, CA

Team Name Entry Score

Open Singles, 60 - 69, Handicapped

Place From



Leavell Anthony E. 2418766 622

Gordon Ronnie D. 2455537 621
Ishii Gary M. 2451318 615
Mar Dan 2472641 613
Stone Roger M. 2456670 605
Alhambra Celso C. 2472642 603
Tominaga Rickey T. 2466003 603
Thomason Gregory C. 2427435 585
Presswalla Percy 2456214 554
Thoma William E. 2417844 552

Team Name Entry Score

Coleman Roy O. 2418765 767

Netzer Lee R. 2469015 753
Wilson Gary J. 2456672 751
Parker Daryl L. 2427046 741
Yeomans Jim A. 2475373 736
Koyano Duane W. 2430444 729
Pineda John (Johnny) M. 2467478 727
Pineda John (Johnny) M. 2467478 722
Smith Sammy J. 2475752 714
Yeomans Jim A. 2475373 712
Antazo Alejandro Randy 2403678 710
Olsen Scott 2457644 700
Warters Ron 2464495 697
Schmitz Russell R. 2472552 691
Conway John A. 2472583 690
Bugbee Robert S. 2431203 686
Richardson Jim P. 2455408 681
Vollnogle Gary 2455539 679
Krueger Larry 2457643 673
Needham Jim A. 2456207 672
Swanson Bill C. 2475762 668
Barnes Jim R. 2455801 666
Gremer Mike G. 2424860 664
Aoki Jackson 2466001 663
Swanson Bill C. 2475762 662
Pasquale Edward 2437002 657
Lindsey Tom L. 2456210 655
Swanson Bill C. 2475762 654
Van Horn Gary A. 2417843 654
Roxby William R. 2424859 654
Fong Denny Y. 2466004 649
Hansen Michael 2413267 649

Team Name Entry Score

Bridgeforth Rothwell 2422587 636
Place From

33 Mission Viejo, CA

28 Redondo Beach, CA
28 Long Beach, CA
31 Monterey Park, CA
31 Anaheim, CA

Open Singles, 70 & Over, Handicapped

24 Monterey Park, CA
25 Anaheim, CA
26 Laguna Niguel, CA
27 Irvine, CA
28 Anaheim, CA

19 Mission Viejo, CA
20 Irvine, CA
21 Anaheim, CA
22 Lake Forest, CA
23 Long Beach, CA

14 Mission Viejo, CA
15 Anaheim, CA
16 Yorba Linda, CA
17 Lake Forest, CA
18 Westminster, CA

9 Santa Ana, CA
10 Hacienda Hts, CA
11 Long Beach, CA
12 Mission Viejo, CA
13 Redondo Beach, CA

4 Placentia, CA
5 Hacienda Hts, CA
6 Westminster, CA
7 Tustin, CA
8 Tustin, CA

Open Singles, 70 & Over, Handicapped

Place From

1 UNKNOWN, CA

2 Huntington Beach, CA
3 Dana Point, CA

62 Monrovia, CA
62 Monterey Park, CA
64 Lake Forest, CA
65 Irvine, CA
66 Redondo Beach, CA

57 UNKNOWN, CA

58 Westminster, CA
59 Irvine, CA
60 Monrovia, CA
61 Orange, CA



Clark Andy M. 2406744 612
Kobayashi Kenneth T. 2463222 608
Camisa John M. 2456211 577
Kishimoto Kaz 2475565 519

Team Name Entry Score

Watts Ray E. 2458158 739

Katz Eddie G. 2456669 713
Parker Justin D. 2456218 710
Wilson Gary J. 2456672 700
Johnson Mark R. 2471240 685
Moore Ivan M. 2467480 684
Parker Justin D. 2456218 682
Katz Eddie G. 2456669 681
Spejcher Larry L. 2449491 673
Friedman Stan R. 2475760 668
Pineda John (Johnny) M. 2467478 665
Kapcia Joseph J. II 2433881 662
Pineda John (Johnny) M. 2467478 660
Mann Jack B. 2426251 654
Conway John A. 2472583 650
Van Der Haar Richard C. 2475756 649
Ho Alexander P. 2466002 647
Wilson Willie L. 2475755 645
Daneman Steven A. 2429754 645
Parker Justin D. 2456218 634
Mckenney Chick E. 2456680 632
Parker Daryl L. 2427046 631
Hartlett Tom J. 2426117 629
Hecker Douglas J. 2475761 629
Yeomans Jim A. 2475373 628
Abrahams Marty H. 2438824 627
Worrell Jim R. 2430353 620
Antazo Alejandro Randy 2403678 605
Katz Eddie G. 2456669 604
Yeomans Jim A. 2475373 604
Friedman Stan R. 2475760 600
Hannan Tom 2457641 593
Paris Ben  Jr 2464325 590
Palmer Greg P. 2430948 590

35 Asher Christy L. 2475754 587
36 Cook Jennifer D. 2426250 581

Singer Joel M. 2456280 580
Krueger Larry 2457643 574
Abrahams Marty H. 2438824 556

Team Name Entry Score

Dillingham Victor 2427047 556

39 Lake Forest, CA
Open Singles, Open Scratch, Scratch

Place From

40 Costa Mesa, CA

32 Mission Viejo, CA
33 Stanton, CA
34 Placentia, CA

37 Fountain Valley, CA
38 Mission Viejo, CA

Costa Mesa, CA
Fountain Valley, CA

27 Lake Elsinore, CA
28 Long Beach, CA
29 Lakewood, CA
29 Hacienda Hts, CA
31 Laguna Hills, CA

22 Placentia, CA
23 Mission Viejo, CA
23 Whittier, CA
25 Hacienda Hts, CA
26 Lake Forest, CA

17 Monterey Park, CA
18 Lake Forest, CA
18 Irvine, CA
20 Westminster, CA
21 Aliso Viejo, CA

12 Westminster, CA
13 Tustin, CA
14 Fountain Valley, CA
15 Anaheim, CA
16 Sun City, CA

7 Westminster, CA
8 Lakewood, CA
9 Orange, CA

10 Laguna Hills, CA
11 Tustin, CA

2 Lakewood, CA
3 Westminster, CA
4 Dana Point, CA
5 Placentia, CA
6 Lawndale, CA

36 Irvine, CA
37 Laguna Niguel, CA

Open Singles, Open Scratch, Scratch

Place From

1 Fountain Valley, CA

34 Huntington Beach, CA
35 Cypress, CA



Hara Brian I. 2466007 550
Dierker John 2457642 544
Stone Roger M. 2456670 541
Schmitz Russell R. 2472552 538
Clark Andy M. 2406744 534
Querry Kevin D. 2427048 534
Tominaga Rickey T. 2466003 520
Aubuchon Brad S. 2475755 519
Swanson Bill C. 2475762 501
Thoma William E. 2417844 496
Thomason Gregory C. 2427435 432

Team Name Entry Score

Rzechula Beverley 2471064 767

Johnson Cathy 2471239 743
Taylor Kim E. 2475766 725
In Stacey 2475374 723
Berlin Tiffany 2385496 717
McKenney Cheri L. 2456679 704
Threatt Julie M. 2427434 698
Sanders Shelby 2425642 678
Markstrum Lisa M. 2475758 677
Markstrum Lisa M. 2475758 673
Lieu Celina 2457646 665
Cook Jennifer D. 2426250 656
Maya Marie 2426634 629
In Stacey 2475374 624

Team Name Entry Score

Skillman Cathy A. 2387412 792

LaBelle Gayle M. 2455373 770
Bice Denise M. 2475758 732
Gossmer Peggy J. 2472551 725
Edwards-Vassar Margaret A. 2467429 705
Bice Denise M. 2475758 702
Asher Christy L. 2475754 697
Chai Jennifer S. 2475375 690
Chai Jennifer S. 2475375 689
Martin Renee E. 2457558 685
Dees Kathy E. 2475766 684
Kawasaki Valerie N. 2465999 682
Poitras Colette L. 2456262 679

Team Name Entry Score

Mabus Annie Q. 2425814 674

Martin Renee E. 2457558 669

14 Irvine, CA

15 Costa Mesa, CA

12 Monterey Park, CA
13 Garden Grove, CA

Women's Singles, 60 - 69, Handicapped

Place From

7 Costa Mesa, CA
8 Hacienda Hts, CA
9 Hacienda Hts, CA

10 Costa Mesa, CA
11 Compton, CA

2 Irvine, CA
3 Westminster, CA
4 Mission Viejo, CA
5 UNKNOWN, CA
6 Westminster, CA

13 Costa Mesa, CA
14 Hacienda Hts, CA

Women's Singles, 60 - 69, Handicapped

Place From

1 Anaheim, CA

8 Capistrano Beach, CA
9 Westminster, CA

10 Westminster, CA
11 Costa Mesa, CA
12 Fountain Valley, CA

3 Compton, CA
4 Hacienda Hts, CA
5 Trabuco Canyon, CA
6 Aliso Viejo, CA
7 Lake Forest, CA

51 Lake Forest, CA

Women's Singles, 50 - 59, Handicapped

Place From

1 Mission Viejo, CA

2 Placentia, CA

46 Costa Mesa, CA
47 Monterey Park, CA
48 Lake Forest, CA
49 Anaheim, CA
50 Redondo Beach, CA

41 Monterey Park, CA
42 Mission Viejo, CA
43 Orange, CA
44 Mission Viejo, CA
45 Huntington Beach, CA



Frankiewicz Sandra M. 2457573 654
Edwards-Vassar Margaret A. 2467429 648
Ebilane Susan R. 2403677 645
Zwicky Dana C. 2455536 637
Frankiewicz Sandra M. 2457573 635
Sakoguchi Kathleen 2457640 634
Delfin Eve M. 2455548 633
Sunday Deborah J. 2472593 614
Takahama Vicki 2465998 583

Team Name Entry Score

Gagnon Roberta(Birdie) 2465993 770

Richardson Glenda G. 2455407 745
Schmitz Francene K. 2472550 718
Starn Linda 2457575 714
Smith Marsha L. 2475753 708
Politowski Debb F. 2455793 692
Tamashiro Katherine Y. 2465994 691
Malmquist Emiko 2472588 686
Hinton Deborah G. 2455549 684
Pasquale Debra A. 2437001 684
Kishimoto Linda H. 2475566 683
Starn Linda 2457575 681
Futami Tami 2472589 680
Meister Gloria J. 2455795 677
Duston Pamela D. 2424857 672
Endow Judy K. 2465995 671
Jue Elaine 2466000 661
Pratt Linda K. 2413268 661
Barnes Connie E. 2455800 659
Fong Shirley C. 2465997 631
Mc Allister Rosemary A. 2455550 629
Roxby Kathy 2424858 613
Mannle Donna L. 2457639 589

Team Name Entry Score

Gossmer Peggy J. 2472551 604

Rzechula Beverley 2471064 600
McKenney Cheri L. 2456679 594

Place Team Name Entry Score From

4 Edwards-Vassar Margaret A. 2467429 562 UNKNOWN, CA

5 Sakoguchi Kathleen 2457640 543 Mission Viejo, CA
6 Poitras Colette L. 2456262 528 Garden Grove, CA
7 Schmitz Francene K. 2472550 516 Mission Viejo, CA
8 Chai Jennifer S. 2475375 500 Hacienda Hts, CA

3 Aliso Viejo, CA
Women's Singles, Women's Scratch, Scratch

23 Mission Viejo, CA

Women's Singles, Women's Scratch, Scratch

Place From

1 Mission Viejo, CA

2 Mission Viejo, CA

17 Anaheim, CA
19 Lake Forest, CA
20 Monterey Park, CA
21 Garden Grove, CA
22 Long Beach, CA

13 Lake Forest, CA
14 Irvine, CA
15 Long Beach, CA
16 Monterey Park, CA
17 Monterey Park, CA

8 Lake Forest, CA
9 Garden Grove, CA
9 Laguna Niguel, CA

11 Laguna Niguel, CA
12 Irvine, CA

3 Mission Viejo, CA
4 Irvine, CA
5 Santa Ana, CA
6 Irvine, CA
7 Monterey Park, CA

24 Monterey Park, CA

Women's Singles, 70 & Over, Handicapped

Place From

1 Monterey Park, CA

2 Lake Forest, CA

19 Westminster, CA
20 Costa Mesa, CA
21 Mission Viejo, CA
22 Huntington Beach, CA
23 Irvine, CA

16 Costa Mesa, CA
17 UNKNOWN, CA
18 Long Beach, CA



9 Dees Kathy E. 2475766 477 Compton, CA
10 Ebilane Susan R. 2403677 451 Long Beach, CA
11 Mannle Donna L. 2457639 368 Mission Viejo, CA
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